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Fabian-Mitchell Brigitce
Fatk Sonja
Faesi frnst

Pubr Adolf

Fehy Fredy

Fehe-Clément M, H.

Ferronato sare
Fiacen Antouio
Fierz-Bebié Ilse
Fischli Olga
¥ischer Hermans  +
Fliickiger Frit
Flury Karl

Fontaua Ann

Forster Cornelia

Forster Hans

Frey August
Frey Margherita
Frmmel Franz

Frifhaut Max

Fuok Ligsy
{2. Ausstellung)

Galli Aldo

mift Réwails

Ganz Hanst
Gebert Toni s, Caviesmsl

Geiser Max Rudolf

Gasnlar Jéry

Gianoini Vergita

9.-28.12.58
14.12.66~1.1.67
5.-25.3.56

17.12.~12.1.52
23.10,~12.11.61
23.4.-13.5.62

2,-21.6.59
6.-25.10.59
11,~30.12.67
17.2.-9,3.69
16.9,-13.10.463
3.8.-11.9.60
17.9.-7.10.62
3.-23.10.60

25.1.~14.2,60
7.-27.12.64

4.-23.8.59

21.1.-10.2.57
25.1.-13.2.66

7.-25.9.55
23.8,-11.9.6
25.8,-13.9.59

1.-27.12.59
25.4.~15.5.66
2.-22.11.70
3.-29.8.51

27.10.-18.31.51
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1.-23.3.66
26.1.-12.2.61
15.3.-12.4.70
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4.-24.11.63
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Giilioz Plerra
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Gubler Jakob+
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Gugrenhein Elisabeth

Guggenhein Danny
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21,8, - 10.7.60

27.10.~14.11.71
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28,12.55-22,1.56
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~7.5.61
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8.-28.5.61
11.-29.6.69
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7.-26.9.53
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30.1.~18.2.68

26,1.~12.2.61
2,-22.10.61
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13.1.~4.3.586
~18.6.61

21.11.-11.12.68

o
ol

11.~29.8,54
mit SVEK

2h.4,-16.5.67
20.11.-10,12.87

4,-24.3.57
21,4.-10.5.65

29.1.-18.2.62
B,~28.3.65
8,~28.5.61
7.-17.3,60
30.1.-18.2.67
8§.-26,7.52
1B8.11.-5.12.5%
{mit Kusor)

25, 11.~5.12,
10.~29.9.57
31.10.-20.11.66
11.-29.8.5

3

22.10.-11.11.56
{wit Zinnoher)

2.-22,10.61
wit Franz Zeiey

8,.28.1.62
2,~22.,10,6

11.10.-1,11.52
5.-25.10.39
30.10.-19.11.67

5

e

Trith Charles

Viilinger Karl

Yonbun Paul

P Yondrak Gartyud
oo Greyerzm Katja
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Weber Karl
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Wapmann Karl
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22.10.-11,
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14,5%.~3,6.62
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